Vibe 13W PL LED G24 2Pin Lamp
3000K
VBLPL-13W-3K
VIBE Lighting 13W Warm White LED Lamps are a direct
replacement for 18W or 26W PLC Lamps (2 Pin G24D base
ONLY. Can be retrofitted directly to fittings with a magnetic
ballast. Fittings with electronic ballasts must be re-wired by
an electrician to run directly off 240V. They are rated at
40,000hrs,feature a 2 year warranty and are a popular
maintenance solution in Industries such as Aged Care,
Hospitals, Education and Retail.
Features & Benefits
• Direct replacement for 18W or 26W PLC Lamps (2 Pin G24D
base ONLY)
• Equipped with EPISTAR LED chips
• Excellent thermal conductivity
• 40,000 hour Lifespan
• 2 year Warranty
*Can be retrofitted directly to fittings with a magnetic ballast,
fittings with electronic ballasts must be re-wired by an
electrician to run directly off 240V.
Vibe 13W PL LED G24 2Pin Lamp 3000K
VBLPL-13W-3K
Specifications
SKU VBLPL-13W-3K
Luminaire efficacy 112 lm/W
EAN 9340994018874
Light Colour Warm White
Wattage 13 W
Lumen output 1450 lm
CRI 80
Beam Angle 270 Degrees
Base Type G24
Diameter 41 mm
Length 160 mm
Lifespan 40000 Hours
Warranty 2 Years
LED source Epistar
Lamp Type LED
Input voltage 220V-240V AC 50HZ
Weatherproof Indoor Use Only
Working temperature -20°C ~ 40°C
Kelvin 3000K
Photometric information available upon request.
Dimensional Drawings